—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Teacher M/S

Teacher M/S

Teacher M/S

Teacher M/S

Teacher M/S

Teacher Sh-Sdc

Senior Custodian

la Ill Spec Phys Health Care
Instructional Assist Il Sp Ed
Instructional Assist Il Sp Ed
Instructional Assist Il Sp Ed
Instructional Assist Il Sp Ed
Instructional Assist Il Sp Ed
Instructional Assist Il Sp Ed
Instructional Assist Il Sp Ed
la Ill Spec Phys Health Care
Instructional Assist Il Sp Ed
Instructional Assist Il Sp Ed
Instructional Assist Il Sp Ed
Instructional Assist Il Sp Ed
Instructional Assist Il Sp Ed
Instructional Assist Il Sp Ed
Instructional Assist Il Sp Ed
Instructional Assist Il Sp Ed
Instructional Assist Il Sp Ed
Instructional Assist Il Sp Ed
Instructional Assist Il Sp Ed
Instructional Assist Il Sp Ed
la Ill Spec Phys Health Care
Instructional Assist Il Sp Ed

Tutor

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Department Total Wages
Jordan Slc
Jordan Slc
Jordan Slc
Jordan Slc
Jordan Slc
Jordan Slc
Jordan Slc
Jordan Slc
Jordan Slc
Jordan Slc
Jordan Slc
Jordan Slc
Jordan Slc
Jordan Slc
Jordan Slc
Jordan Slc
Jordan Slc
Jordan Slc
Jordan Slc
Jordan Slc
Jordan Slc
Jordan Slc
Jordan Slc
Jordan Slc
Jordan Slc
Jordan Slc
Jordan Slc
Jordan Slc
Jordan Slc
Jordan Slc

Jordan Slc

$124,866
$112,908
$103,574
$101,286
$97,927
$81,130
$63,770
$35,390
$35,063
$34,802
$34,439
$34,155
$33,827
$32,579
$32,001
$31,527
$31,450
$31,364
$31,104
$30,793
$30,568
$30,427
$30,403
$30,400
$29,900
$29,585
$29,089
$28,916
$22,998
$15,330
$3,622



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

Tutor

Student Work Workability
Student Worker Cafe
Student Work Workability
Student Work Workability
Student Work Workability

Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified
Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Jordan Slc
Jordan Slc
Jordan Slc
Jordan Slc
Jordan Slc

Jordan Slc

$3,586
$539
$184
$163
$163
$163



