	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Teacher M/S		Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Slc	\$124,866
2.	Teacher M/S		Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Slc	\$112,908
3.	Teacher M/S		Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Slc	\$103,574
4.	Teacher M/S		Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Slc	\$101,286
5.	Teacher M/S		Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Slc	\$97,927
6.	Teacher Sh-Sdc		Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Slc	\$81,130
7.	Senior Custodian		Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Slc	\$63,770
8.	la III Spec Phys Health Care		Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Slc	\$35,390
9.	Instructional Assist II Sp Ed		Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Slc	\$35,063
10.	Instructional Assist II Sp Ed		Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Slc	\$34,802
11.	Instructional Assist II Sp Ed		Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Slc	\$34,439
12.	Instructional Assist II Sp Ed		Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Slc	\$34,155
13.	Instructional Assist II Sp Ed		Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Slc	\$33,827
14.	Instructional Assist II Sp Ed		Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Slc	\$32,579
15.	Instructional Assist II Sp Ed		Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Slc	\$32,001
16.	la III Spec Phys Health Care		Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Slc	\$31,527
17.	Instructional Assist II Sp Ed		Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Slc	\$31,450
18.	Instructional Assist II Sp Ed		Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Slc	\$31,364
19.	Instructional Assist II Sp Ed		Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Slc	\$31,104
20.	Instructional Assist II Sp Ed		Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Slc	\$30,793
21.	Instructional Assist II Sp Ed		Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Slc	\$30,568
22.	Instructional Assist II Sp Ed		Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Slc	\$30,427
23.	Instructional Assist II Sp Ed		Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Slc	\$30,403
24.	Instructional Assist II Sp Ed		Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Slc	\$30,400
25.	Instructional Assist II Sp Ed		Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Slc	\$29,900
26.	Instructional Assist II Sp Ed		Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Slc	\$29,585
27.	Instructional Assist II Sp Ed		Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Slc	\$29,089
28.	Instructional Assist II Sp Ed		Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Slc	\$28,916
29.	la III Spec Phys Health Care		Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Slc	\$22,998
30.	Instructional Assist II Sp Ed		Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Slc	\$15,330
31.	Tutor		Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Slc	\$3,622

32.	Tutor	Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Slc	\$3,586
33.	Student Work Workability	Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Slc	\$539
34.	Student Worker Cafe	Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Slc	\$184
35.	Student Work Workability	Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Slc	\$163
36.	Student Work Workability	Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Slc	\$163
37.	Student Work Workability	Garden Grove Unified	Jordan Slc	\$163